

Final Results for August 26, 2009 Letting

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor#	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
C42	(NF0)0714-084-270, C501, B637	714	SCOTT CO.	P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$470,538.00
				E054	ESTES BROS. CONST., INC.	\$547,476.88
				E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$600,154.19
				S117	SUMMERS-TAYLOR, INC.	\$607,412.80
				T046	THOMAS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$609,058.00
				D172	DLB, INC.	\$640,623.00
				F016	FORT CHISWELL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$786,277.00
				D592	DANE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$796,052.50
C49	(NF0)0064-099-573, N501	64	YORK CO.	B800	BASIC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.L.C.	\$2,275,467.70
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,607,915.08
C50	(NF0)0064-122-199, N501	64	CITY OF NORFOLK	B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,145,123.58
				V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$3,487,059.70
C52	(F0)0064-043-719, N501	64	HENRICO CO.	B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$35,149,880.00
C64	(NF0)PVMT-087-711, N501	58	SOUTHAMPTON CO.	R015	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$317,889.18
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$334,799.95
				S021	B. P. SHORT & SON PAVING CO., INC.	\$343,654.50
				C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$457,041.12
C72	(NF0)0036-116-106, N501	36	CITY OF HOPEWELL	B969	B & B SIGNAL CO., L.L.C.	\$126,340.00
				I088	IMOREX, INC. D/B/A BROOK HILL ELECTRICAL & TRAFFIC SIGNALS	\$137,318.08
				M957	MIDASCO VA LLC (USE N VA BY MIDASCO, LLC)	\$145,850.00
				M969	MESSER CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$148,935.00
				V085	VENTURE ELECTRIC CO.	\$164,845.00
				D466	DAGAN ELECTRIC COMPANY	\$176,690.00
C76	0656-025-P41, N501	656	DICKENSON CO.	D557	C. L. DALE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC	\$323,970.86
				M109	MAC CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$369,298.40
				P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$507,824.95
				G326	GLASS MACHINERY AND EXCAVATION, INC.	\$519,121.00
				W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$538,343.05
C77	(NF0)BRDG-046-570, N501; (NF0)0017-965-012, N501	17	ISLE OF WIGHT CO.	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$2,080,067.08
				C097	CORMAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,875,691.40
				S125	SEAWARD MARINE CORPORATION	\$2,960,070.42
				W613	WUNNA CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,910,600.00
				M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$4,798,700.00
				C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$14,922,412.10

Final Results for August 26, 2009 Letting

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor#	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
Q63	0694-071-P61, N501; 0602-071-P62, N501; 0942-071-P63, N501; 0986-071-P64, N501; 0887-071-P65, N501; 0777-071-P66, N501; 1532-071-P67, N501; 0665-071-P68, N501; 1053-071-P69, N501; 0951-071-P70, N501	VAR.	PITTSYLVANIA CO.	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$446,572.25
				C359	CREWS CONSTR. CO., INC.	\$459,230.84
				P203	PEARSON CONSTR., INC.	\$504,947.96
				W061	WHITE'S CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$530,534.05
				A006	ADAMS CONSTR. COMPANY	\$542,156.15
				H101	R. W. HARRIS EXCAVATING, INC.	\$598,528.72
				C024	A. R. COFFEY & SONS, INC.	\$620,142.85
				K006	KEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$699,828.80
				D172	DLB, INC.	\$764,099.15